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D.O.
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Katowice

powiat

Augustéw
Augustéw
Augustéw
Augustéw
Augustéw
Augustéw
Biatystok
Bielsk Podlaski
Etk

Gizycko
Grajewo
Hajndéwka
Ketrzyn

Kolno

tomza

Monki
Mragowo
Olecko

Pisz

Sejny
Siemiatycze
Sokotka
Suwalki
Wegorzewo
Wysokie Maz.
Zambréw
Aleksandrow Kujawski
Brodnica
Bydgoszcz
Chetmno
Chojnice
Czluchéw
Golub-Dobrzyn
Grudzigdz
Inowroctaw
Lipno

Mogilno

Nakfo nad Notecig

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie

Radziejow

Rypin

Sepolno Krajenskie
Swiecie

Torun

Tuchola
Wabrzezno
Wioctawek

Znin

Bedzin

wojewodztwo
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
warminsko- mazurskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
warminsko- mazurskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
Slgskie



Ip
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

D.O.
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Katowice
Kielce
Kielce

powiat
Bielsko Biata - miasto
Bielsko-Biata ziemski
Brzeg
Bytom
Chorzéw
Cieszyn
Czestochowa
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Gliwice Miejski
Gliwicki Ziemski
Glubczyce
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Jaworzno
Katowice
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Kluczbork
Kiobuck
Krapkowice
Lubliniec
Mikotoéw
Mystowice
Myszkow
Namystow
Nysa
Olesno
Olkusz
Opole
Oswigcim
Piekary Slgskie
Prudnik
Pszczyna
Raciboérz
Ruda Slgska
Rybnik miejski
Rybnik ziemski
Siemianowice Slgskie
Sosnowiec
Strzelce Opolskie
Swietochtowice
Tarnowskie Gory
Tychy miejski
Tychy ziemski
Wodzistaw Slgski
Zabrze
Zawiercie
Zory
Zywiec
Biatobrzegi
Busko-Zdroj

wojewodztwo
Slaskie
Slgskie
opolskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
opolskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
opolskie
opolskie
Slaskie
opolskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
matopolskie
opolskie
matopolskie
Slaskie
opolskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
opolskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
mazowieckie
Swietokrzyskie



Ip
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

D.O.

Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Kielce
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw
Krakéw

powiat
Grojec
Jedrzejow
Kazimierza Wielka (kazimierski)
Kazimierza Wielka (kazimierski)
Kielce
Konskie (konecki)
Kozienice
Lipsko
Nisko (nizanski)
Opatow
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Pinczéw
Przysucha
Radom
Sandomierz
Skarzysko-Kamienna
Stalowa Wola
Starachowice
Staszéw
Szydtowiec
Tarnobrzeg
Wioszczowa
Zwolen
Bochnia
Brzesko
Chrzanow
Dagbrowa Tarnowska
Debica
Gorlice
Jarostaw
Jasto
Kolbuszowa
Krakéw
Krosno
Lesko
Lezajsk
Limanowa
Lubaczéw
tancut
Miechow
Mielec
Myslenice
Nowy Sacz
Nowy Targ
Proszowice
Przemysl
Przeworsk

Ropczyce (ropczycko-sedziszowski)

Rzeszow

wojewodztwo

mazowieckie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
podkarpackie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
podkarpackie
Swietokrzyskie
Swietokrzyskie
mazowieckie
podkarpackie
Swietokrzyskie
mazowieckie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie



Ip
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

D.O.
Krakow
Krakéw
Krakow
Krakéw
Krakow
Krakéw
Krakow
Krakéw
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
tédz
todz
todz

powiat
Sanok
Strzyzow
Sucha Beskidzka (suski)
Tarnéw

Ustrzyki Dolne (bieszczadzki)

Wadowice
Wieliczka
Zakopane (tatrzanski)
Biata Podlaska
Bitgoraj

Chetm

Hrubieszéw
Janow Lubelski
Krasnystaw
Krasnik

Lubartow

Lublin

teczna

Lukow

Opole Lubelskie
Parczew

Putawy

Radzyn Podlaski
Ryki

Swidnik
Tomaszéw Lubelski
Wiodawa

Zamos¢
Betchatow
Brzeziny

Kutno

task

teczyca

Lowicz

Lédz

Opoczno
Pabianice
Pajeczno

Piotrkéw Trybunalski
Poddebice
Radomsko

Rawa Mazowiecka
Sieradz
Skierniewice
Sochaczew
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Wielun

Wieruszow
Zduhska Wola

wojewodztwo
podkarpackie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
podkarpackie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
lubelskie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
mazowieckie
todzkie
t6dzkie
todzkie
t6dzkie



Ip
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

D.O.

tédz

rodz
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Mazowsze
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

powiat
Zgierz
Zyrardow
Ciechanow
Garwolin
Gostynin
Grodzisk Mazowiecki
Legionowo
tosice
Makéw Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Miawa
Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki
Ostroteka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Otwock
Piaseczno
Ptock
Ptonsk
Pruszkow
Przasnysz
Pultusk
Siedlce
Sierpc
Sokotéw Podlaski

Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)
Warszawa (warszawski zachodni)

Wegrow
Wotomin
Wyszkow
Zuromin
Chodziez
Czarnkéw
Gniezno
Gostyn
Grodzisk Wielkopolski
Jarocin
Kalisz

Kepno

Koto

Konin
Krotoszyn
Leszno
Miedzychod
Nowy Tomysl|

wojewodztwo

tédzkie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie



Ip
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

D.O.
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin

powiat

Oborniki

Ostrow Wielkopolski (ostrowski)

Ostrzeszéw
Pita
Pleszew
Poznan
Rawicz
Stupca
Szamotuty
Srem

Sroda Wielkopolska ($redzki)

Turek

Wagrowiec
Wolsztyn
Wrzesnia

Ziotow

Bartoszyce
Braniewo

Bytow

Dziatdowo

Elblag

Gdansk

Gdynia

ltawa

Kartuzy
Koscierzyna
Kwidzyn

Lebork

Lidzbark Warminski
Malbork

Nidzica

Nowy Dwor Gdanski
Olsztyn

Ostroda

Pruszcz Gdanski
Puck

Stupsk

Sopot

Starogard Gdanski
Szczytno

Sztum

Tczew

Wejherowo
Biatogard
Choszczno
Drawsko Pomorskie
Goleniéw

Gorzéw Wikp.
Gryfice

wojewodztwo
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
warminsko- mazurskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie



Ip
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

D.O.
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Warszawa
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

powiat
Gryfino
Kamien Pomorski (kamienski)
Kotobrzeg
Koszalin
Krosno Odrzanskie
tobez
Miedzyrzecz
Mysliborz
Nowa Sol
Police
Pyrzyce
Stawno
Stubice
Stargard Szczecinski (stargardzki)
Strzelce Krajenskie
Sulecin
Szczecin
Szczecinek
Swidwin
Swiebodzin
Swinouj$cie
Watecki
Zielona Goéra
Zagan
Zary
Warszawa
Bolestawiec
Dzierzoniéw
Glogow
Goéra
Jawor
Jelenia Gora
Kamienna Géra
Ktodzko
Legnica
Luban
Lubin
Lwowek Slgski
Milicz
Olesnica
Otawa
Polkowice
Strzelin
Sroda Slgska
Swidnica
Trzebnica
Watbrzych
Woltdéw
Wroctaw

wojewodztwo

zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie

lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
lubuskie

lubuskie

lubuskie
mazowieckie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolno$lgskie



Ip D.O. powiat wojewodztwo
344 Wroctaw Zabkowice Slagskie dolnoslgskie
345 Wroctaw Zgorzelec dolnoslgskie
346 Wroctaw Ztotoryja dolnoslgskie



